BriskHeat® Full-Coverage Drum Heaters are designed to wrap around a drum and
heat the contents while insulating to keep the heat exactly where it needs to be.
Full-Coverage drum heaters combine the convenience of quick heat-up time and
the precision of a digital controller to provide you with the most practical, ef昀椀cient
means of freeze protection, viscosity control, and maintenance of materials at
elevated temperatures.
• Silicone impregnated cloth facing and liner
• 1 in (25mm) thick 昀椀berglass insulation

Custom Sizes and Designs Available: Contact your local distributor or BriskHeat® for more information.
Dual-Zone ModelSingle-Zone Model
Ordering Information:
Size
Gallon (Liter)
Diameter
in (mm)
Height
in (mm)
Number
of Zones
Total
Wattage
Part Number
120VAC
Part Number
240VAC
55 (208) 22.3 (566) 36.4 (924) 1 1600 FGDHC55120D FGDHC55240D*
30 (114) 18.6 (473) 29.5 (749) 1 1160 FGDHC30120D FGDHC30240D
16 (61) 14.0 (355) 26.7 (678) 1 870 FGDHC15120D FGDHC15240D
5 (19) 11.1 (282) 13.5 (343) 1 550 FGDHC5120D FGDHC5240D
Single Zone (FGDH Series) - For Metal Drums
Size
Gallon (Liter)
Diameter